Datasheet
2.5” SATA SSD
3SE3 series
- 2.5” SATA III solution for industrial field
- iSMART disk health monitoring
- Intelligent error recovery system
- Excellent data transfer speed

2.5” SATA SSD
3SE3 series
Ordering Information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Innodisk:
  DES25-01TDK1GW1QL  DES25-01TDK1KCCQL  DES25-02TDK1GWAQL  DES25-02TDK1KCCQL  DES25-
16GD82SCAQB  DES25-16GD82SWAQB  DES25-32GD82SCAQB  DES25-32GD82SWAQB  DES25-64GD82SCAQB
DES25-64GD82SWAQB  DES25-64GDK1GW3SL  DES25-64GDK1KCCSL  DES25-A28D82SCAQB  DES25-
A28D82SWAQB  DES25-A28DK1GW3DL  DES25-A28DK1KCCDL  DES25-B56D82SCAQB  DES25-B56D82SWAQB
DES25-B56DK1GW3QL  DES25-B56DK1KCCQL  DES25-C12D82SCBQB  DES25-C12D82SWBQB  DES25-
C12DK1GW3QL  DES25-C12DK1KCCQL